Carr's Walkway
Cheese & Agricultural Museum
Fire Hall

Fusion Youth Centre

Ingersoll District Memorial Centre
Parks Shop

Police

Public Works Facility

Suzuki House - Seniors Centre
Town Centre

Victoria Park Community Centre

Jan/2017 - Dec/2017

Town of Ingersoll

Other

Cultural facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Community centres

Indoor sports arenas

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Police stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Community centres

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Indoor swimming pools

132 Thames Street South
290 Harris Street

110 Mutual Street
121 Thames Street

97 Mutual Street

269 Ingersoll Street
110 Mutual Street

80 Pemberton Street
250 Ingersoll Street
130 Oxford Street
355 Wellington Street

Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Ingersoll

N5C2T4
N5C 1Y7
N5C 4E8
N5C3C9
N5C 1S6
N5C 3J7
N5C 127
N5C 4E7
N5C 3J7
N5C 2V5
N5C 172

275.00
333.90
707.30

1,756.10

2,896.20
929.00
743.20

1,325.20

2,832.10

3,372.40

2,389.70

Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters

46
168
77
123
43
168
40
42
40
90

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

49,311
17,066
111,010
137,697
535,692
29,503

148,593
66,414

353,278
350,393
694,677

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

7,440
3,168
6,903
20,855
39,169
29,257
3,774
20,544
15,688
27,426
153,927

Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter

14,919.24
6,284.71
14,971.25
41,810.91
83,320.37
55,824.42
9,705.58
39,989.87
35,771.15
57,913.43
303,035.06

14.12
24.22
19.01
30.54
34.05
23.59
19.96
17.06
17.68
90.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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