Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2017							
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth							
yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2017 - Dec/2017						
Sector	Municipality						
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal						
Organization Name	Town of Ingersoll						

Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	Avg hrs/wk	Annual Flow (ML)	Electricity Quantity	Electricity Unit	Natural Gas Quantity	Natural Gas Unit	GHG Emissions (Kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega Litre)
Carr's Walkway	Other	132 Thames Street South	Ingersoll	N5C2T4	275.00	Square meters	80	0.00000	49,311	kWh	7,440	Cubic Meter	14,919.24	43.37	0.00
Cheese & Agricultural Museum	Cultural facilities	290 Harris Street	Ingersoll	N5C 1Y7	333.90	Square meters	46	0.00000	17,066	kWh	3,168	Cubic Meter	6,284.71	14.12	0.00
Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	110 Mutual Street	Ingersoll	N5C 4E8	707.30	Square meters	168	0.00000	111,010	kWh	6,903	Cubic Meter	14,971.25	24.22	0.00
Fusion Youth Centre	Community centres	121 Thames Street	Ingersoll	N5C 3C9	1,756.10	Square meters	77	0.00000	137,697	kWh	20,855	Cubic Meter	41,810.91	19.01	0.00
Ingersoll District Memorial Centre	Indoor sports arenas	97 Mutual Street	Ingersoll	N5C 1S6	2,896.20	Square meters	123	0.00000	535,692	kWh	39,169	Cubic Meter	83,320.37	30.54	0.00
Parks Shop	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	269 Ingersoll Street	Ingersoll	N5C 3J7	929.00	Square meters	43	0.00000	29,503	kWh	29,257	Cubic Meter	55,824.42	34.05	0.00
Police	Police stations and associated offices and facilities	110 Mutual Street	Ingersoll	N5C 1Z7	743.20	Square meters	168	0.00000	148,593	kWh	3,774	Cubic Meter	9,705.58	23.59	0.00
Public Works Facility	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	80 Pemberton Street	Ingersoll	N5C 4E7	1,325.20	Square meters	40	0.00000	66,414	kWh	20,544	Cubic Meter	39,989.87	19.96	0.00
Suzuki House - Seniors Centre	Community centres	250 Ingersoll Street	Ingersoll	N5C 3J7	2,832.10	Square meters	42	0.00000	353,278	kWh	15,688	Cubic Meter	35,771.15	17.06	0.00
Town Centre	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	130 Oxford Street	Ingersoll	N5C 2V5	3,372.40	Square meters	40	0.00000	350,393	kWh	27,426	Cubic Meter	57,913.43	17.68	0.00
Victoria Park Community Centre	Indoor swimming pools	355 Wellington Street	Ingersoll	N5C 1T2	2,389.70	Square meters	90	0.00000	694,677	kWh	153,927	Cubic Meter	303,035.06	90.60	0.00